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Inserts

UK2 series-UK213

goog:

Bearing Unit No.O

Dimensions
(mm)/(in.)O

dOd

DO

BO
CO
h{J
Basic load rating (N)O
Dynamic load (Cr)[
Static load (Cor)[

Weigh(kg)O

UK213

65/2.5591

120/4.724
4

36/1.4173
28/1.1024

8/0.3150

57200
40000

1.29
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